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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Gabrielson550
San Mateo

9.375 9.225 9.3759.250 37.225
4T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Michelle Gonzalez511
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.250 9.1759.375 37.100
7 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Dhanashri Purohit534
Gold Star

9.275 8.925 9.1759.150 36.525
8T 7T 3 4T 3 

3 

Elle Cohen556
Thrive

9.625 8.975 9.0508.475 36.125
1 6 10T 11 4 

4 

Laila Krong512
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.200 9.4257.825 35.950
2 3 13T 1 5T

5T

Rebecca Jarvis527
Elite

9.375 8.925 9.1758.475 35.950
4T 7T 10T 4* 5T

5T

Jillian Peterson504
Apex

9.275 8.750 9.1758.750 35.950
8T 9T 6 4* 5T

5T

Sydney Bohnsack517
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 9.050 9.1258.550 35.900
10 5 9 8 8 

8 

Angelina Grothe526
Elite

9.400 8.175 9.1008.975 35.650
3 13 4 9 9 

9 

Evelyn Yandle543
Menlo Sparks

8.600 8.750 9.3008.650 35.300
14 9T 7 3 10 

10 

Kayleigh Raviscioni554
TEC

9.350 7.950 8.8508.625 34.775
6 14 8 12 11 

11 

Taylor Freitas552
Santa Cruz

9.150 9.150 9.0757.375 34.750
11T 4 15 10 12 

12 

Cadence Russo522
Clovis

9.150 8.625 7.7008.900 34.375
11T 11 5 15 13 

13 

Sophia Noguera513
CCGI

9.025 8.350 8.4758.475 34.325
13 12 10T 14 14 

14 

Isabella Cogan562
Rising Star

8.500 7.550 8.6507.825 32.525
15 15 13T 13 15 

15 
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